6/12/2017

NUM.

267

169

237

243

268

166

162

259

160

216

173

258

224

159

299

151

194

154

NAME

Moriarty
Dunn
Duffy
Elwood
Nagy
Waltrip
Chandler
Gilbert
Garner
Olier
Burke
Stygar
Zivny
Roche
Sestito
Lamothe
Vicario

Brett

Dan

Kyle
Sean
Kevin
Madeline
Royce
Trey

Jim
Stephen
Sylvain
Kristin
David
Jaroslav
Erin

Jim

Bob
Francesco

David

Final Results - Individual

Swim Bike
1.00 24.00
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1 CAT/OV TIME TRANS?2

Ashland Lions Triathlon Olympic

M 45-49 1/1 21:06 4:21 2/6 1:13:08 :35
M 25-29 2/4 21:36 4:40 2/4 1:11:29 57
M 45-49 3/15 25:55 4:58 1/5 1:12:51 48
M 50-54 2120 26:24 5:58 1/2 1:09:35 1:46
F 50-54 1/3 21:26 5:00 1/9 1:14:42 :58
M 25-29 3/11 24:36 5:32 1/3 1:11:13 :56
M 25-29 1/2 21:22 5:19 5/16 1:15:46 148
M 60-64 1/8 24:22 5:19 2112 1:15:18 1:09
M 25-29 4112 24:40 4:49 3/8 1:14:37 1:06
M 40-44 1/27 28:33 3551 1/28 1:20:02 54
F 30-34 1/10 24:34 4:37 1/11 1:15:02 49
M 60-64 3/18 26:18 5:21 3/20 1:17:24 1:07
M 45-49 5/ 26 27:37 5:08 3/15 1:15:41 1:08
F 25-29 3/25 27:05 5:35 1/25 1:18:50 :55
M 25-29 5/30 29:08 5:45 6/23 1:18:22 :58
M 60-64 2117 26:12 5:59 1/7 1:14:22 52
M 35-39 3147 30:37 6:16 1/17 1:16:16 1:43
M 55-59 1/6 24:10 5:41 1/14 1:15:29 48

CAT/OV

1/2

1/3

2/5

1/12

1/17

41718

5/19

2/13

6/20

2/25

1/11

3/14

1/9

37122

1/6

1/35

Run
6.00

TIME

44:57

46:04

47:01

48:51

51:04

51:06

51:11

48:53

51:28

44:39

53:10

48:06

50:08

47:28

46:07

53:03

4705

55:58

1

Total Event

11

172

21/3

1/4

1/5

21/6

317

1/8

4/9

1/10

1/11

2 /12

3/13

1/14

5/15

3/16

1/17

1/18

CAT/OV TIME

2:24:08

2:24:48

2:31:35

2:32:35

2:33:13

2:33:24

2:34:27

2:35:02

2:36:42

2:38:02

2:38:13

2:38:17

2:39:44

2:39:54

2:40:22

2:40:31

2:41:59

2:42:08



6/12/2017

NUM.

156

168

230

241

201

153

242

260

217

244

234

192

171

152

226

251

209

215

NAME

Russell
Bodillard
Cortes
Barbini
Marchionna
Butler
Piacentini
Zavez
Donohue
Rogers
Price
Smith
Johnston
Spooner
Bennett
Jampel
Goldmuntz

Peters

Lisa
Jerome
Christian
Pascal
Lee ann
Andrew
Michael
John
Michael
Shawn
David
Andrew
Sarah
Linda
Robert
James
Gary

Jurriaan

Final Results - Individual

Swim
1.00
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1
F 25-29 21/16 26:10 6:59
M 25-29 8 /62 32:56 4:40
M 45-49 8/41 30:01 7:03
M 50-54 4135 29:39 6:43
F 40-44 31/28 28:48 8:49
M 50-54 3/33 29:28 5:58
M 50-54 1/14 25:44 6:07
M 55-59 2/21 26:33 6:29
M 40-44 2129 29:06 6:44
M 50-54 9/90 40:12 6:51
M 45-49 13/76 35:04 6:56
M 35-39 1/7 24:14 6:12
F 30-34 3/74 35:01 7:20
F 40-44 51746 30:26 6:25
M 45-49 7136 29:44 8:29
M 50-54 7187 38:33 6:51
M 40-44 7164 33:00 6:05
M 40-44 4138 29:45 9:49

CAT/OV

21/32

4/13

4/19

3/18

2127

7133

5/22

2/26

2/36

2/10

5/30

2129

2/51

6/31

6/24

3/38

4142

Bike
24.00

1:21:45

1:15:20

1:17:13

1:16:28

1:19:45

1:22:14

1:18:19

1:19:16

1:23:35

1:14:57

1:21:16

1:20:22

1:27:31

54:37

1:21:31

1:18:34

1:24:06

1:25:05

TIME TRANS?2

1:03

1:01

1:12

1:44

2:13

1:12

1:47

3:33

1:02

1:41

1:03

1:43

1:35

40:26

3:21

1:23

1:36

2:57

CAT/OV

2110

3/15

4123

4128

2/16

3/26

7149

2/44

6/34

2/21

5/ 24

4 /57

1/8

6/36

6/30

5/33

2127

Run
6.00

TIME

47:56

50:13

53:04

54:35

50:32

53:47

1:01:38

59:30

55:53

52:55

53:08

1:04:59

47:23

4708

56:00

55:03

55:46

53:53

2

Total Event

2/19

6 /20

4 /21

2 /22

1/23

3 /24

4 /25

2 /26

2 /27

51/28

51/29

2 /30

21/31

2132

6 /33

6 /34

3/35

4 /36

CAT/OV TIME

2:43:55

2:44:12

2:48:33

2:49:11

2:50:09

2:52:41

2:53:35

2:55:23

2:56:22

2:56:39

2:57:28

2:57:32

2:58:53

2:59:04

2:59:06

3:00:25

3:00:35

3:01:30



6/12/2017

NUM.

193

236

178

176

211

269

205

180

177

252

245

202

184

231

266

172

203

232

NAME

Peerbolte
Lombardo
Tallman
Roberts
Danet
Waterfall
Hughes
Collum
Biagetti
Tenembaum
Woodward
Monetti
Fauth
Oakes
Starratt
Sikule
Rivard

Shactman

Erik-jan
Gary
Joshua
Justin
Francois
Clark
Stacy
Steve
Christian
Gabriel
Don
Mara
Carly
Timothy
Charlene
Kimberly
Patricia

Brian

CATEGORY

M 35-39

M 45-49

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 40-44

M 50-54

F 40-44

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 55-59

M 50-54

F 40-44

F 35-39

M 45-49

F 55-59

F 30-34

F 40-44

M 45-49

4 /58

12/ 60

4/61

1/9

3/31

5/79

1/22

2134

5/73

3/23

81/88

2/24

1/53

14 / 83

1/67

2/65

4140

10/ 48

Final Results - Individual

Swim

32:32

32:47

32:53

24:34

29:13

36:00

26:34

29:36

34:56

26:35

39:35

27:00

32:03

36:29

33:14

33:01

29:58

30:44

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

5:31

6:45

747

8:57

10:00

8:23

8:13

5:57

6:23

6:37

5:44

7:06

7:11

6:35

6:55

5:30

7:40

6:58

3/40

8/ 44

1/34

41750

5/57

8/43

4147

2137

3/46

3/49

4121

6/70

1/62

7135

1/59

3/53

5/54

13/ 64

Bike
24.00
CAT/OV

TIME TRANS?2

1:24:20

1:25:12

1:22:15

1:27:25

1:30:05

1:25:12

1:25:57

1:23:45

1:25:43

1:26:04

1:18:11

1:35:23

1:31:32

1:22:37

1:31:25

1:28:36

1:29:32

1:31:53

52

1:29

1:59

1:45

1:06

1:46

2:00

1:55

1:29

1:40

2:08

2:12

49

1:36

1:54

1:40

3:58

2:34

CAT/OV

2142

7137

1/41

3/45

4132

5/29

5/55

4/ 58

2/43

3/60

8/51

3/38

1/ 40

9/54

1/39

4 /53

4/ 48

8/ 46

Run
6.00

TIME

58:18

56:34

57:58

1:00:15

55:04

54:45

1:04:09

1:05:46

58:42

1.06:22

1:02:22

57:08

57:43

1:03:17

57:23

1:03:09

1:01:18

1:00:26

3

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

31/37

7138

1/39

2 /40

5/41

7142

3/43

3 /44

4 /45

3 /46

8 /47

4 /48

1749

8 /50

1/51

3/52

5/53

9 /54

3:01:35

3:02:50

3:02:54

3:02:57

3:05:29

3:06:07

3:06:54

3:07:00

3:07:14

3:07:19

3:08:02

3:08:51

3:09:20

3:10:34

3:10:53

3:11:58

3:12:29

3:12:38



6/12/2017

NUM.

155

256

221

225

210

200

235

161

198

257

223

220

238

214

229

195

219

270

NAME

Hudak
Cementina
Karalekas
Raymer
Swanson
Dembsky
Lawrence
Burleigh
Yoo
Glazer
Purcell
Gomes
Stanton
Monteiro
Golden
Borgasano
Cerrone

Dylan

Joan
Alan
Michelle
Brian
Kurt
Aprille
Brooks
Connor
Steven
Robert
Sharon
Nancy
Joseph
Jamie
Jason
Michael
Marc

Todd

Final Results - Individual

Swim
1.00
CATEGORY CAT/OV TIME TRANS1
F 25-29 1/5 23:22 6:09
M 60-64 41/43 30:07 5:51
F 45-49 3/80 36:07 8:53
M 45-49 41719 26:19 8:10
M 40-44 51749 31:01 13:52
F 40-44 8/70 33:25 7:25
M 45-49 2/13 25:20 8:27
M 25-29 9/66 33:09 6:00
M 35-39 2/45 30:23 9:06
M 40-44 6 /59 32:43 6:57
F 45-49 1/39 29:56 7:50
F 45-49 4189 39:59 8:42
M 45-49 6/32 29:24 8:09
M 40-44 8/84 37:19 11:34
M 45-49 9/42 30:03 8:16
M 35-39 6/75 35:01 9:15
Clydesdale 1/50 31:01 7:34
M 35-39 5/63 32:58 10:50

CAT/OV

3/69

4 | 56

2/48

10 /55

8174

3/39

11/58

7165

4/61

7166

3/72

1/41

9/45

6/60

14 /75

5/68

1/78

7177

Bike
24.00

1:35:21

1:30:03

1:25:59

1:29:37

1:37:26

1:24:18

1:31:01

1:32:09

1:31:27

1:32:57

1:36:36

1:24:31

1:25:33

1:31:25

1:37:48

1:33:59

1:41:04

1:40:37

TIME TRANS?2

1:06

1:27

1:55

1:52

3:22

1:22

3:39

2:51

1:49

1:39

2:06

2:12

5:27

3:19

2:12

1:59

44

3:52

Run

6.00

CAT/OV

3/63

4/59

11/ 47

10/ 68

3/31

8/75

12 /74

7165

6/71

8 /67

2/64

3/72

13/79

7152

11/70

5/ 66

1/69

3/56

TIME

1:07:16

1:06:10

1:01:12

1:.08:41

55:03

1:14:37

1:13:11

1:08:20

1:09:52

1:08:40

1:07:44

1:10:15

1:17:13

1:03:06

1:09:32

1:08:38

1:09:19

1:04:11

4

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

31/55

4 /56

1/57

10 /58

6 /59

6 /60

11 /61

7162

4/63

7 /64

2 /65

3/66

12 /67

8 /68

13 /69

5/70

1/71

6/72

3:13:16

3:13:39

3:14:09

3:14:41

3:20:45

3:21:09

3:21:40

3:22:29

3:22:38

3:22:58

3:24:13

3:25:40

3:25:48

3:26:44

3:27:53

3:28:54

3:29:44

3:32:30



6/12/2017

NUM.

199

240

164

233

174

250

179

185

167

157

181

163

222

255

158

204

183

206

NAME

Vernochet
Mercier-Link
Zhang

Ewing
Somogie
Dillon

Hines
Provost
Dufault
Sikule
Serrano
Macrae
Sloan

Ballard
Costigan
Mumford haley
Littee

Bergeron

Cecile
Michelle
Lingjiao
Michael
Sarah
Bob
Brendan
Mathew
Chris
Christine
Jill
Thomas
Cristel
Nancer
Haley
Mary
Danielle

Victoria

CATEGORY

F 40-44

F 50-54

M 25-29

M 45-49

F 30-34

M 50-54

M 30-34

M 35-39

M 25-29

F 25-29

F 35-39

M 25-29

F 45-49

F 60-64

F 25-29

F 40-44

F 35-39

F 40-44

7155

2137

10/ 85

11/51

4177

6 /86

3/56

8/91

6/44

5/78

3/92

7152

2/68

1/71

4169

9/72

2 /57

6/54

Final Results - Individual

Swim

32:13

29:45

37:45

31:17

35:20

38:24

32:15

40:32

30:07

35:52

43:18

31:38

33:18

33:44

33:23

34:47

32:26

32:06

CAT/OV TIME TRANS1

3:03

8:21

9:16

747

11:09

9:25

10:02

9:17

12:56

6:57

8:55

9:29

8:29

10:36

10:59

9:31

13:31

6:56

7184

2173

8 /67

12 /63

4183

9/71

5/52

6/76

10/81

41780

2/82

9/79

4187

1/88

5/85

8/86

3/89

9/92

Bike
24.00
CAT/OV

TIME TRANS?2

1:50:07

1:37:22

1:33:38

1:31:36

1:49:01

1:35:39

1:28:06

1:39:33

1:44:12

1:43:32

1:46:50

1:42:42

1:53:56

1:57:35

1:50:24

1:50:44

2:04:19

00:00:00

3:07

3:01

1:48

3:23

2:52

2:27

3:23

2:55

3:25

1:26

00:00:00

2:34

1:55

4:22

2:31

2:14

2:22

1:19:00

CAT/OV

7162

2180

9/78

14/ 84

3/50

91777

5/86

7173

8/76

481

3/90

10/ 85

4 /83

1/82

5/87

9/88

2189

6/61

Run
6.00

TIME

1:07:06

1:17:20

1:16:20

1:24:57

1.02:17

1:15:51

1:29:53

1:12:44

1:14:44

1:17:53

3:46:32

1:29:50

1:19:30

1:18:35

1:31:06

1:31:07

1:40:41

1:06:31

5

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

7173

2174

8 /75

14 /76

4177

91/78

5/79

7180

9/81

4 /82

2183

10 /84

4 /85

1/86

5 /87

8 /88

3/89

9 /90

3:35:36
3:35:51
3:38:48
3:39:01
3:40:40
3:41:49
3:43:41
3:45:02
3:45:27
3:45:42
3:46:32
3:56:16
3:57:11
4:04:54
4:08:26
4:08:26
4:33:21

DQ



6/12/2017

NUM. NAME

170 Greene

186 Karamitis

Katherine

Gregory

CATEGORY

F 30-34

M 35-39

Final Results - Individual

Swim Bike Run

1.00 24.00 6.00
CAT/OV TIME TRANS1 CAT/OV TIME TRANS2 CAT/OV TIME
5/81 36:09 11:14 5/91 00:00:00 00:00:00 5/91 00:00:00
7182 36:10 8:45 8/90 2:45:34 12:22 8/92 00:00:00

6

Total Event
CAT/OV TIME

5/91

8 /92

00:00:00

00:00:00



